00-SWZ7SIIY |

GB/T 818-2000 | msmmirelosieutiahil K| 6 M6X12
D29|GB/T 889.1-2000 |hexagon nutMé| 6
D28[GB/T 77-2000 |loupmseitsdsrmsuliflpil| 1 M6X8
D27]K(30-13 Rotate 1
D26 [K(W-03 Monalithic osure ap§| 2
D25 [K(26-09 quard rail 1
D24 |K(55-24 snow removel tool| 1
D23 |K(90-10 chute cap assembly| 1
D22 |K(55-03-21 chute cap pull wire| 1
D21]KC90-09 bolt 1
D20 [K(55-26 plastic pad 2
D19 [GB/T12-1988  [carriage bolt M8X16[ 2
D18 |K(55-18 chute spring [ 1
D17 [KC90-11 chute assembly| 1
D16 |GB/T96.1-2002 [big washer 8 | 1
D15 [GB/T 5780-2000 [hexagen headblt HSX10[ 1
D14 [K(90-12 Belt gear lever| 1
D13 [K(90-017 belt caver 1
D12|GB/T93-1987  |spring washer 6| 5
D11|GB/T95-2002  [flat washer 6| 5
D10 |GB/T 5780-2000 | hexagon head baltH6Xt2| 5
D9 [K(30-06 bracket 1
D8 [GB/T12-1988  [carriage bolt M8XTS
2 Jilizan D7 |K(30-05 armrest pads | 2
D6 |K(S5-25 plastic nut b
# K D5 |K(55-04 plastic nut housing| &
D4 |K(30-04 Connecting Rod| 1
R # D3 |GB/T 6171-2000 |Hexagon nuts M8X1| 1
D2 |K(55-10 right angel gimbal| 1
EREEE D1 GB/LS_ES.LZOOO 'I:.ex flange nutM8) 9
ing € (CVECHANICALBELECTRICAL
£y %
] D32[13x1005 belt I ol ™" KC1542M5-00 ~
D31]K(C55-23 fixed block — o1, Jomr




00-10-27IM T AGLIKC90-01-18  [shave plate | 1
| ) W) M) () M) W) M) M) (Me) (D) (MO (M9 (AsD) (hsh) (sd MLICINE__have plfe ]
5] A42[6B/T95-2002 |flat washer 6 | 2
ALT|GB/T 845-1985 |pigipwilmsmsalhh] 2 STL2XT3
MAJALOIKCA2-01-14 [slide shoe | 2
3 A39[K(26-01-06 Housing Strut | 2
) \ . A38|K(55-25 plastic nut b
le ,0'0 N A% t A37|KC42-01-19 [fan 1
A36GB/T 5780-2000 |hensgn beadblt 35| 2
A35|GB13871-1993 [seal ring 20X35X1] 1
v 3K 0 A34[GB/T301-1995 sty 11| 1
A 1% S > A33|KC42-01-18 | Warm Shaft Sleeve| 2
N A% A32]KC90-01-07 |bracket left | 1
< m A39 X428)(438) (A7) (Ao A31]K(90-01-06  |bracket right | 1
% A30[KC42-01-17 [Worm i
% \ N A29[KC42-01-16 auger left 1
N @ \ A28|GB/T 889.1-2000 [hendthwaeiiet] 10
1 i a N A27|KCL2-01-15 [worm housing left] 1
A26|K(42-01-14 worm gear 1
i) ") 1 3 8 \ A25|GB/T276-199% |bearings00k | 2
NI M N \ A2L|GB/T1096-1979 [parallel keyASXTX25| 1
o D~ % - % A3[KC42-01-13 [Worm Shaft | 1
I el O~ (%) A22|GB/T1096-1979 | paralel heyheXsxao| 1
{ N A25M4 ] q A1 [KCL2-01-12 |l st dee9)] 2
\ N @ X A20JKCk2-01-11 [paperpad | 1
\ ~_ @ o A9 [GB/T 5780-2000 [fexeatfagebixn|_1
\\ ~ o MBIKCL2-01-10 [safety bolt | &
A17[K(55-29 individual pen pinchcock| &
\(t6y) (64) (463 (@ i A6 [KCE2-01-09 |output shaft | 1
S8 A15 [KC42-01-08 | worm housing right| 1
\\ bt \Al\6 AL [GBI3871-1993 [ aevotselgrings| 2
\ 4) (A3)(A2) (Al A13|KC(42-01-07  |small bushing [ &
\ M A2 [GB/T 5780-2000 | eragn eadbat |8
\ > & A3 A11KC42-01-06  [quger right 1
\\ | Sy ° AO[KCL2-01-05_[Seded bearing S| 2
N ‘\ A58[52045-22-WB1 [ball bearing | 1 ,’:z ;?22?01-04 EZZ':.’S:Z'ZZ g
BAZE \ NN QS \| N e ';zlal”;‘qsg‘;::’ : AT|KC2-01-03_[42'shave plafe| 1
Sl N - . .
\EREATLIRTA RS B S DI~ X | [A55]GB/T12618-1990 | ety idrivtixn| 2 22 g:gggg: “”."“"‘:;':::Ez 181
DEEH BEREE RN TASERIRNT. S SJ s | [t [6B/T 57802000 |fepaedb )1 /19622007 To s 1 ;
3RRE SEAMEREHTE FRA R, 4. N S ==l N ST 1[as3(6B/T5287-2002 | jumbo washer8| 1 3 oo/ o3 12000 e el 25
%0) (D) (e0)[As2keo0-01-11 [belt pulley | 1 et e T
A65|KC26-01-11 Lift Cover 1 AS1[KC55-01-28  [auger pull wire| 1 M IKG62-01-01 | housing assembly| 1
A64|GB/T12-1988 | carrioge bolt MeX20] 2 AS0[KC55-01-26|pad 1 = b
A83[KC42-01-21 |Higher Panel | 1 AL9|KCS5-01-27 |big tension pulley| 1 g {20014 © KOMECHANCALLELECTRICAL
A62|GB/T 6183.1-2000 [hex flange ocknat Me| 2 ALBJKCS5-01-24  |pad 1 .
A61[KC26-01-09 Right Caver 1 ALT[KC90-01-12 hexagon screw| 1 |- S — -
A80]GB/T 70.1-1985 [hougotetcpsonait] & AG6[KC90-01-10  |fixed plate | 1 a2 [™* KC42-01-00
AS9{KCS5-01-31 | springS 1 ALS|GB/T12-1988 | cariage bolt X4 1 - 1 =




00-20-0€21 | BL4L[37X132BE belt

B43[K(90-02-18 bushing for driving shaft

B42|K(90-02-17-2 |belt pulley2

B41|KC55-02-17-1  |belt pulleyt

B40[K(90-02-16 small belt pulley

B39 |GB/T5785-2000 [heragnbeadbel AEHEYS

B38[GB/T 5780-2000 | hexagon head bolt MEXLS

B37]K(90-02-28 small fension plate

B36|GB/T5287-2002 | jumbo washer8

B35]K(90-02-15 spring

B34 K(55-02-21 small tension pulley

B33|K(55-01-26 qasket

B32[GB/T 6183.1-2000 | bl nmstdseh

B31|GB/T 5780-2000 | hex head baltMBX16

B30|K(90-02-11 hombus bearing housing

B296205 bearing

B28[K(90-02-12 triangle bearing housing

B2716002 bearing

B26 |GB/T95-2002 | flat washer8

B25[GB/T93-1987  [spring washer 8

B24]GB/T 5780-2000 | hex head baltM8X16

B23|K(90-02-07 plastic bushing

B22|K(90-02-06 shifting fork

B21|GB/T91-2000  [cotter pin2.5X25

B20|GB/T 889.1-2000 | et st

B19 [K(55-02-09 belt pulley bracket

B18 [K(55-29 individual pen pincheock

B17|K(55-02-07  [springs

B16 |K(55-02-10 spacer

B15 |K(90-02-34 shaft washer

o B1416003 bearing
, N A | [BBIKC0-02-13[ravtisiontel shf
(3332 ED G0)BIBISTRL)BI6) RIS B4 B13) (312) BL)(BI0) (B9 (BS) B7)B6)BIB4BIBB) B12[K(90-02-08__|friction pulley

B11|K(90-02-08 friction pulley

—
) N -~ P31 £=S [ [Ny [Ny PRIy R ) PRI IR Sy R JEG PHERG) I PR S [NO) I [XC) RV (W2 1 P PO DO [UV N (Vo)) P38 O IR JIR QY IR PN

B60[GB/T 5780-2000 |hex head bolt 1IX25| 2 B10K(30-02-04  |hexagon axle
B59[GB/T95-2002 fla.t washer10 | & B9 |K(S5-02-15 e pley assenbly
B58|GB/T93-1987  [spring washer 10| & B8 [K(30-02-03 Semi-Major Axis
FRAGRT B73|KC30-02-17 Pu'll buttan 1 B57|GB/T 5780-2000 [hex head boltMIOXL5] 2 B7 [K(30-02-02 Ring
B72]16X6.5-8 sklt'jproof tyre| 2 B56|K(90-02-21 handle lower | 1 B6 IKC90-02-01 cover frame
%K B71|KCW-03 D Pin 8X59 : 2 BS5[K(30-02-10 Shaf’r Assgmblv 1 BS |GB/T93-1987 |spring washer 6
B70|KC30-02-14 Sh<.)rf Semiaxis| 1 BS54 [KC30-02-09 differential 1 Bl [GB/T95-2002 | flat washer 6
g B69[GB896-2000 Split Washer 22| 2 B53[KC(30-02-08 (luffh fork 1 B3 |GB/T 5780-20001 | hex head bt HEX12
B68[15X17X15 Shaft Sleeve | 2 B52|KC30-02-07 au'xlllary clutch] 1 B2 IK(90-02-31 strut bar
m B67[K(30-02-13 Core shaft 1 B51]|K(30-02-06 \»{u‘e : 1 B KG0-02-01__[boxbody
B66|GB/T 5780-2000 |hex head bolt M6X35| 1 B50|KC30-02-05 big spring 1 T I
B65 | GB/T 889.1-2000 |ombtdsastinatt] 2 B49|GB/T879-2000 |spring pin | 1 | W/ © KOMECHANCALLELECTRICAL
L B64|K(30-02-12 qear connector| 1 B48|K(90-02-19 twin bolt 1 =
B63[GB/T 5780-2000 |hex head bolt M6X30{ 1 BLT|GB/T12618-1990 | open type bindrivetkXtd] 2 |-
B B62]084-38 roller chain | 1 BA&6|GB/T 5780-2000 | hex head ba MexX1h| 2 vl ™= K(30-02-00 ~
B611KC30-02-11 Bering Pedestal| 2 B45[LC180F(D)S engine 1 — o 155 | Jomr




00-€0-0€2) |

(39[GB/T 77-2000 [screw MiXs | 1
(38 |HY6L arc switch 2
(37|KC30-03-16 [input wire | 1
(36[KG30-03-13_ [handle left | 1
(35[K(90-01-12 auger pull wire[ 1
o) €2 €3 C1) € ) ) (34 |KC90 - 04-0k|Heated Handle 2
(33]GB/T 12618-1990 [ pentypebidrivet3t8] &
(1) o (32GB/T 70.1-1985 | wpnswetcpsrl| 1
) \ ; (31[KC55-03-11 stopping spring| 1
30JKS5-03-13 [cam 2
C8 (29 KC55-03-23 |indvidualpen pincheock| 2
' (28K(55-03-12  [stoping part | 1
7 C27GB/T 70.1-1985 | e coseetim)| 1
(26GB/T5287-2002 | junbo washer 8| 1
2 (25[K(30-03-12 [handle right | 1
(24 [KC55-03-17 handle spring | 2
Ce o (23]K(90-04-02 moving pull wire[ 1
5 DEIEID (22]K(55-03-15 [rubber pad | 2
0 ® (21[KC30-03-11 chute cap handle] 1
D €20|K(30-03-10 [requlation handle| 2
C3 % €19 |GB/T 889.1-2000 | eguiitrostlivet| 2
B (18 |K(55-03-06|pull wire bolt | 2
ul (17 |K(30-03-09 | Gear control lever| 1
Cl (48 (16 |KC55-29 individual pen pinchcock| 2
o (15 |K(30-03-08 Clutch Handle | 1
43 (14 |GB/T12-1988 | cariage bolt MGX35| 1
N (! (13 [GB/T 5780-2000 [heragm headblit] 2
&) (12|K(30-03-06 |handle bolt | 1
(11 |K(30-03-05 (lutch Handle Seat| 1
o 0ol (10 |GB/7889.1-2000 a1
(9 [GB/7889.1-2000 |t et 2
(8 [KC30-03-04  |light 1
(7 [KC55-26 plastic pad 1
(6 [K30-02-06 |Clutch Wire | 1
y (5 [GB/T12-1988 | cariage bolthX&0] L
/’// (4 [K(30-03-03|Wire Seat Right| 1
(3 |GB/T6183.1-2000 |t imaielt] 8
BRAHEER %UIK%Z C52]RC30-03-25 _ |spacer 2 (2 [KG30-03-02 panel-electronic| 1
X D> (51/KC30-03-26 _ |panel L C1 [KC30-03-01__|handle upper | 2
B (501GB/T 818-2000|mresarialolt M| 2 56 |GB/T95-2002 | il 1 BN
1;;&31})@31#&}%@%%% 4. ChOIKC30-03-23  |fedsotofoder |1 o5 [GB/T93-1987 | #ELH ¢ n p
X3 ) BEAE, KEWAERMG ARY. C48IK(30-03-22 _ |Flexible Shaft| 1 54, [GB/T 818-2000 | T¥HExRamexn] 3 MoX12
3ETRE S FIFRBAT 3 F R AN TERA. E:Z Eggg;;; ':ﬁf’:;’(ﬁ*:” 1 53 GB/T 889.1-2000 [ARKIFN G| 2
| EREEY | L SARRARAFRR, AXRRAT A C4S|KC30-03-19 [Rocker Handle| 1 LB HUCLT HedeSall
C4L|GB/T 77-2000 | oot soostt] 1 MX8 ying U114 © KCMECHANCALBELECTRICAL
i% 43]KG30-03-15_ [ Wire Seat Right| 1 .
C42|KCW-01 Mondlifhic closure cap 8| 1 |- -
] CL1]KCS5-03-04|pretighten spring| 1 m e ™™ Ka0-03-00
C40[KC55-03-21 chute cap pull wire| 1 - ou 13 | Jomr




